Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

17-276 Version: 1 Name: Anderson & Kreiger - PR LLP Fuel Facilities
Agreement

Passive Review Status: Approved

3/6/2017 In control: County Clerk's Office

Final action: 3/16/2017

2016 Capital Project WA225-Airport Fuel Storage: From the Director, Department of Transportation,
submitting a passive review contract amendment with Anderson & Kreiger LLP, increasing the existing
agreement by $45,000, from $75,000 to an amount not-to-exceed $120,000, to serve as special
counsel in matters related to drafting and the negotiation of a fuel consortium agreement at General
Mitchell International Airport. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Attachments: 1. 17-276 REPORT, 2. 17-276 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 17-276 2017 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT, 4. 17-
276 2012 AGREEMENT
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/16/2017 1 Finance and Audit Committee DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN,
APPROVED
3/6/2017 1 Board Chairman REFERRED
Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

